


[ONLINE] Efficient multi-GPU and multi-node execution of AI
applications and frameworks on the GPU nodes of Karolina

supercomputer (EuroCC)

Wednesday, November 3, 2021

Access to the Karolina GPU accelerated part (1:00 PM - 2:00 PM)

-Conveners: Branislav Jansik
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